HTH160N - 160 litre Heated Counter-
Top Food Display

Quick Overview

Curved glass food display

Three levels of display in a Stainless Steel and glass
cabinet

30t090° C

Bright interior LED lighting

Capacity: 146L

Internal dimension: 841 x 498 x 384 mm

Description

160 litre Heated Counter-Top Food Display - HTH160N

* Curved glass food display

* Three levels of display in a Stainless Steel and glass cabinet
* 30t090° C

* Bright interior LED lighting

¢ Adjustable shelving with three levels

¢ Easily set to two levels for larger product

* PTC heater with fan assisted heating

* Rear sliding door

* The front glass can be open from the top for easy cleaning
e Water dish for improving humidty

* Easy-clean construction

e HC refrigerant

e Capacity: 146L

¢ Internal dimension: 841 x 498 x 384 mm

1 Year Parts and Labour Warranty



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/hth160n-160-litre-heated-counter-top-food-display.html
https://www.foodequipment.com.au/hth160n-160-litre-heated-counter-top-food-display.html

Your Shipping Specifications

Width (mm)
Depth (mm)
Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)

Power

878
580
671.5
931
624
710

240V; 1.5kwW

WA DEALER
PRACTICAL PRODUCTS PTY LTD

PH: 08 9302 1299
51 Paramount Dr Wangara WA 6065
sales@practicalproducts.com.au
www.practicalproducts.com.au
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