



HTH160N - 160 litre Heated Counter-Top Food Display

Quick Overview

- Curved glass food display
- Three levels of display in a Stainless Steel and glass cabinet
- 30 to 90 ° C
- Bright interior LED lighting
- Capacity: 146L
- Internal dimension: 841 x 498 x 384 mm

Description

160 litre Heated Counter-Top Food Display - HTH160N

- Curved glass food display
- Three levels of display in a Stainless Steel and glass cabinet
- 30 to 90 ° C
- Bright interior LED lighting
- Adjustable shelving with three levels
- Easily set to two levels for larger product
- PTC heater with fan assisted heating
- Rear sliding door
- The front glass can be open from the top for easy cleaning
- Water dish for improving humidty
- Easy-clean construction
- HC refrigerant
- Capacity: 146L
- Internal dimension: 841 x 498 x 384 mm

1 Year Parts and Labour Warranty

Your Shipping Specifications

Width (mm)	878
Depth (mm)	580
Height (mm)	671.5
Packing Width (mm)	931
Packing Depth (mm)	624
Packing Height (mm)	710
Power	240V; 1.5kW



PH: 08 9302 1299 51 Paramount Dr Wangara WA 6065 sales@practicalproducts.com.au www.practicalproducts.com.au